
SI 

No. 

4 

8 

The following are the list of faculty menmbers (Mentors) along with their respective Honours students (Mentees) under Department of Zoology as a part of Mentoring System 

12 

14 

Name Of Mentor 

(Faculty) 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 

Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee 

CIRCULAR 

Semester 

ZOOH2 

Z00H2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH A+' GRADE (CYCLE:2) 
Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 

Jubatara,PO. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 
Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 940231 5672 

email- principalhccagt@gmoil.com 
Web: www.holycrosscollege. in 

ZOOH2 

College Roll 
Number 

41] 

412 

413 

414 

415 

416 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

424 

DATE: 24.04.23 

425 

Name Of Assigned Mentee 
(Students) 

COLIN SUBASH POWEL 
REANG 

DEBALIN DEBNATH 

DEBJANI BHATTACHARJEE 

JASLY DEBBARMA 

JIYA DEBBARMA 

KHACHUK DEBBARMA 

MRINALINI BHATTACHARYA 

NELSON JAMATIA 

OMKAR PAUL 

PALI DEBBARMA 

POHOR TRIPURA 

PRAPTI ROY 

PRATIK CHARABORTI 

PRATIKSHA DEB 

PRITANU DEY 



20 

21 

22 

23 

16 

17 

18 

19 

24 

25 

28 

3 

26 

27 

31 

30 

32 

33 

37 

39 

Dr. Parichita Ray Choudhury 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

ZOOH2 

426 

427 

428 

429 

430 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

431 

432 

433 

434 

435 

437 

438 

PURNIMA TRIPURA 
RIMI GHOSH 

RISHTA DEBBARMA 

RIYA ROY 

SABRINA DEBBARA 

AKASH PAUL 

ANINDITA DEY 

ANJEL DEBBARMA 

PRIYANGSHU SARKAR 
ANKITA SAHA 

ANURAG DEBBARMA 

ARDRA DEBBARMA 

BABY BAUL 

BIDUSHI DATTA 

CHANDINI REANG 

SAHIL SINGHA 

SAMADRITA SARKAR 

SANDIPA DAS 

SARA DEBBARMA 

SHAYAN DEBBARMA 

SHWETA BAIDYA 

SRIJA MAJUMDER 

HOD, Dept ef 200L0Gcy 
Holy Cross College 

West Tripura 

iNoly Cro5s Collegr 
Agariela 
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2 

13 

14 

The following are the list of faculty members (Mentors) along with their respective Honours students Mentees) under Department of Zoology as a part of Mentoring System. 

20 

24 

Name Of Mentor 

(Faculty) 

Dr. Runmki Nath Sen 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 

CIRCULAR 

Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee 

Dr. Parichita kay Choudhury 

ACCEINTS AY NAAC WIT AGRANE (CE 

JstctrO O iTbchao, tura West Fin.7210 
thone 033?-2935930. +9I 94023I5472 

emo- prciohccogtgmt com 

Semester 

ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

Z00H4 

Z0014 

Z00114 

Z00H4 

Z0011-4 

70014 

/0011 

Tripura 
University Roll 

Number 

2115000966 
2115000969 
2115000970 
2115000971 

2115000972 
2115000974 
-2115000979 
2115000982 
2115000984 

DATE: 20.04.2022 

2115000985 
2115000986 

2115000987 

2115000990 
2115000993 

2115000997 

2115000998 

2115001000 

2115001003 

2115001 004 
211500}005 
2115001006 
2015000937 
2015000918 

2115000933 

Name 0f 
Assigned Mentee 

(Students) 

Shreya Das 
Snigdha Debnath 
Suchismita Saha 

Swalpa Nandi 
Swasti Majumder 
Urjaa Salha 
Braen Debbarma 
Jasmin Chakma 
Manas Debbarma 

Niki Banik 

Nilabhra Bardhan 

Parag Saha 
Rajat Debnath 
Rohit Reang 
Shwetab 

Choudhury 
Snchendu 
Bhowmik 
Sourav Shil 

Sharma 

Subrapradip Das 
Sudip Kumar Paul 
Supratin Das 
Tan1son Mog 
Suraj Rabi Das 
Jubel Debbarnna 
Anantika Sarkar 



26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Dr. Anamika Bhowmik 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 
ZOOH4 

ZOOH4 

2115000943 

2115000945 

2115000948 
2115000953 
2115000955 
2115000956 
2115000958 

2115000965 

Debangana 
Bhowmik 
Debasmita 
Malakar 
Eshika Dey 
Pamtwi Debbarnma 
Puspa Das 
Rachayita Debnath 
Rikta 
Majumder 
Satabdi Das 

HOD 

Department of Zoology 
Holy Cross College 

West Tripura 

s8, Dept. oi }uÚ Wety Cross Collet 
Agartala 



Name f Mentor 
(Taculty) 

Dr. Rumké Nath Sen 

Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee 

The following are the list of faculty members (Mentors) along with their respective Honours students 
(Mentees) under Department of Zoology as a part of Mentoring System 

Dr. Parichita Ray Choudhury 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 

Dr. Anmika BhoOwmik 

CIRCULAR 

ACCREDTED AY NAAC WITH AGRAOF (CYCE 2] 
Thipuro Univerity Reg. Code: 17 

itotaro,0. lembucherra, Tipura West Pin-799210 
frone 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672 

emos prtncipathccagtgmat com 
Web: www.holycrosscolege n 

Semester 

ZOOHE 

ZOOH6 
ZOOH6 
ZOOH6 

ZOOH 
ZOOH6 
ZOOH 

ZOOH6 

ZOOH6 
ZOOH6 

ZOOH6 
ZOOH6 

ZOOHE 
ZOOH6 
ZOOH6 
Z0OH 
ZOOH6 
Z00H6 

ZO0H6 

Z0OH6 
Z00H6 

Z00H6 
Z006 

70016 
Z0016 

Tripura University Name OF Assigned 
Roll Number Mentee (Students) 

2015000889 

2015000890 
2015000892= 

2015000898 
2015000901 
2015000905 
2015000906 

2015000907 
2015000914 

2015000921 

2015000924 
2015000928 

201500093 1 

2015000932 
2015000933 

2015000935 

2015000939 

2015000994 
2015000861 

2015000866 

2015000870 

2015000872 

2015000874 

DATE: 24.04.23 

2015000875 

0S000876 

Sayantika 
Bhattacharjee 
Sheley Jamatia 
Sneha Debbarma 
Sriyanka Das 

Tina Mutsuddi 

Aditya Debbarma 
Anirban Deb 

Anish Chakraborty 
Diptanu Reang 

Mayookh 
Chakraborty 
Robai Debbarma 
Roshan Shil 
Sandeep Marak 
Satyajit Paul 

Shubham Debnath 

Subhamoy Majumder 
Sushanta Baidya 

Sony saha 
Anurina Chakraborty 
Camelia Debnath 
Jasnine Debbarma 

Lopamudra Debnah 
Mumi Debnath 

Mega Jamatia 
Mohini Debbarma 



ZOOH6 
ZOOH6 
ZOOH6 

2015000312 MonaishaPlB 
Sampili Debbarma 
Sayantani Chaudhuri 

2015000886 
2015000888 

HOD 

Department of zoology 
Holy Cross College 

West Tripura 

sÀead, Dept. ot Zu. 
dy CroSs Colleg 



S! Name Of Mentor 
No. (Faculty) 

1 

10 

The following are the list of faculty mcmbers (Mcntors) along with their respective Honours 
students (Mentees) under Department of Zoology as a part of Mentoring System 

12 
13 
14 
I5 

eaajaaaa 16 
17 
18 

21 
20 Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee 
22 
23 
24 

26 
27 

Dr. Animesh Dey 

28 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A GRADE 

Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 
Jubatara,PO. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 

Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672 
email- principalhccagt@gnail.com 

Web: www.holycrosscollege.in 

CIRCULAR 

Semester 

ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOH5 
ZOOH5 
ZOOHS 
ZOOH5 
ZOOH5 
ZOOH5 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOH5 

ZOOH 
ZOOHS 
ZOOH5 

ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 

ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOH5 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOHS 
ZOOH5 

Tripura 
University Roll 

Number 

2015000861 
2015000866 
2015000870 
2015000872 

2015000874 
2015000875 
2015000876 
2015000877 
2015000886 
2015000888 
2015000889 
2015000890 
2015000892 
2015000898 
2015000901 
2015000905 
2015000906 
2015000907 
2015000914 
201500092 1 

2015000924 
2015000928 
2015000931 

2015000933 
2015000935 

DATE:19.09.2022 

2015000939 
2015000994 

Name Of 

Mentee (Students) 

Anurina Chakraborty 
Camelia Debnath 
Jasmine Debbarma 
Lopamudra Debnath 
Mami Debnath 

Assigned 

Mega Jamatia 
Mohini Debbarma 
MonalishaDebbarma 
SampiliDebbarma 
Sayantani Chaudhuri 
Sayantika Bhattacharjee 
SheleyJamatia 
Sneha Debbarma 
Sriyanka Das 
Tina Mutsuddi 
Aditya Debbarma 
Anirban Deb 

2015000932 Satyajit Paul 

Anish Chakraborty 
Diptanu Reang 

Mayookh Chakraborty 
RobaiDebbarma 
Roshan Shil 
Sandeep Marak 

Shubham Debnath 

SubhamoyMajumder 
Sushanta Baidya 
Sony saha 



Ne. 

. 

10 

12 

13 

17 

23 
24 

2 

2 
27 
28 

29 
30 
3 

32 

33 

Name 0f Mentor 
(Faculty) 

Dr, Animesh Dey 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Subhalaxmí Bhattacharjee 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 

Semester 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 
ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 
ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A GRADE 
Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 

Jubatara,PO, Lembuchera, Tripura West Pin-799210 
Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672 

Z0OH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 
ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 

ZOOH3 
70OH3 

Z00H3 

emal- principalhccagt@grnail.com 
Web: www.holycrosscollege.in 

Tripura University 
Roll Nunmber 

2015000918 
2115000933 

2115000939 
2115000943 
2115000945 
2115000948 
2115000953 

2115000955 
2115000956 
2115000958 
2115000965 
2115000966 

2115000969 

2115000970 

2115000971 

2115000972 
2115000974 

2115000979 
2115000982 

2115000984 
2115000985 
2115000986 
2115000987 
2115000990 
2115000993 
2115000997 
2115000998 
2115001000 
2115001003 
2115001004 
2115001005 
2115001006 
2015000937 

DATE:19.09.2022 

Name Of Assigned 
Mentee (Students) 

Juhel Debbarma 

Anantika Sarkar 

Baishali Bhattacharjee 
Debangana Bhowmik 
Debasmita Malakar 

Eshika Dey 
Pamtwi Debbarma 

Puspa Das 
Rachayita Debnath 
Rikta Majumder 
Satabdi Das 

Shreya Das 
Snigdha Debnath 
Suchismita Saha 

Swalpa Nandi 
Swasti Majumder 
Urjaa Saha 
Braen Debbarma 
Jasmin Chakma 
Manas Debbarma 
Niki Banik 
Nilabhra Bardhan 
Parag Saha 
Rajat Debnath 
Rohit Reang 
Shwetab Choudhury 
Snehendu Bhowmik 
Sourav Shil Sharma 

Subrapradip Das 
Sudip Kumar Paul 
Supratim Das 
Tamson Mog 
Suraj Rabi Das 



tg tcaris and asinds 

SI 
No. 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 

15 
J6 

19 
20 

21 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Name Of Mentor 

(Faculty) 

Dr. Animesh Dey 

Dr. Rumki Nath Sen 

Dr. Subhalaxmi Bhattacharjee 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A GRADE 

Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 
Jubatara,PO. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 

Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672 

Semester 

ZOOHI 
ZOOHI 

ZOOH1 
ZOOHI 

ZOOH1 
ZOOH1 
ZOOHI 
ZOOH 
ZOOH 
ZOOH1 

ZOOHI 

ZOOH1 
ZOOHl 

ZOOH1 
ZOOH1 
ZOOH1 

ZOOH1 

ZOOHI 
ZOOHl 
ZOOH1 

ZOOHI 
ZOOH 
ZOOHI 

ZOOHI 
ZOOHI 

ZOOH1 

ZOOHI 
ZOOHI 
ZOOHl 
ZOOH 

College Roll 
Number 

401 
402 
403 
404 
405 
406 
407 
408 
409 
410 

email- principalhccagt@gmail.com 
Web: www.holycrosscollege.in 

411 
412 

413 
414 
415 
416 

417 
418 
419 

420 
421 
422 
423 
424 
425 
426 
427 

428 
429 
430 

DATE:19.09.2022 

Name Of Assigned Mentee 
(Students) 

AKASH PAUL 
ANINDITA DEY 

ANJEL DEBBARMA 
ANKAN LODH 

ANKITA SAHA 
ANURAG DEBBARMA 

ARDRA DEBBARMA 
BABY BAUL 
BIDUSHI DATTA 

CHANDINI REANG 
COLIN SUBASH POWEL 

REANG 

DEBALIN DEBNATH 
DEBJANI 
BHATTACHARJEE 
JASLY DEBBARMA 
JIYA DEBBARMA 

KHACHUK DEBBARMA 

MRINALINI 
BHATTACHARYA 
NELSON JAMATIA 
OMKAR PAUL 
PALI DEBBARMA 
POHOR TRIPURA 
PRAPTI ROY 
PRATIK CHARABORTI 
PRATIKSHA DEB 
PRITANU DEY 
PURNIMA TRIPURA 
RIMI GHOSH 
RISHTA DEBBARMA 

RIYA ROY 
SABRINA DEBBARA 



Cating hearts and minds 

33 

35 
36 

37 

38 

Dr. Reba Chakravarty 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH A GRADE 

Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 
Jubatara,PO. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 

Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672 
email- principalhccagt@gmail.com 

Web: www.holycrosscollege.in 

ZOOH 
ZOOHI 

ZOOH1 
ZOOHI 
ZOOHI 
ZOOHI1 

ZOOH1 
ZOOH 

431 
432 
433 
434 
435 
436 
437 

438 

DATE:19.09.2022 

SAHIL SINGHA 
SAMADRITA SARKAR 
SANDIPA DAS 

SARA DEBBARMA 
SHAYAN DEBBARMA 
SHREYA DATTA 
SHWETA BAIDYA 
SRIJA MAJUMDER 

HoD, Department of Zoology 
Holy Cross College, Agartala 

West Tripura. 
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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY  

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA  
 

Date: - 04.04.2023 
Proceedings of the meeting  

A departmental meeting has been convened at the G-2 staff room on 4th April, 2023 at 2 PM, 

to finalize the Mentor-Mentee program of the department for the upcoming Even semester 

academic session – 2022-23. This meeting was presided over by the HoD of the Department, 

Debasish Datta and all the other faculty members, namely Susmita Banerjee, Smita Debnath 

and Subhash Debnath, are also present in the meeting.  

The following issues are being discussed in the meeting:  

The student-Mentees of all the current three semesters of the Department were equally divided 

into the four (4) faculty members in to following fashion:  

1st Sem: 
Kwrang Jamatia  Mentor – Sushmita 

Banarjee  Manoj Gour  
Resmi Kalai  
Pohar Kalai  

Rancia Anal Debbarma  
Jutish Reang  

Kwthar Jamatia  
Albert Halam  

Arnold Lalropek Kaipeng  
David Debbarma 
Riya Debbarma  Mentor - Subhash 

Debnath  Arijit Acharjee  
Enjulina Debbarma  

Supan Jamatia  
Aijak Jamatia  

Sarika Jamatia  
Pitor Debbarma  

Charanjoy Reang  
Thomas Debbarma  
Hillias Debbarma  

Karanjit Debbarma  Mentor – Debasish 
Datta  Rahul Kalai  

Liza Jamatia  
Mamita Debbarma  
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Sampli Debbarma  
Poonam Chakma  
Lipika Debbarma  

Livisan Jamtia  
Julika Debbarma  
Thanejak Jamatia  

Mentor – Smita 
Debnath 

Pantwi Jamatia  
Alison Debbarma  
James Debbarma  

Mathiya Debbarma  
Mrinal Reang 

Hoba Debbarma  
Kohima Chakma  
Risha Debbarma  
Sonali Chakma 

  

 

3rd Sem:  
 

  

  

  

  

Ritica Debbarma  Mentor – Smita 
Debnath  Lisa Debbarma  

Ijesh Debbarma  
Amar Jamatia  

Kunal Debbarma  
Sunita Devi Jamatia  Mentor - Subhash 

Debnath  Sakalam Debbarma  
Suprin Marak  

Arkesh Debbarma 
Edison Reang  Mentor – Debasish 

Datta  Jacinth Debbarma  
Rohan Debbarma  
Dritaraj Noatia  

Disha Ghosh  
Mentor – Sushmita 

Banarjee 
Tanmoy Saha   

Dikshita Debbarma  
Mahima Jamatia 
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5th Sem:  

Beauty Mog  Mentor – Sushmita Banarjee  

Pyntngen Suting  

Tete Jamatia  

Retrishna Datta  

Trisrota Chakraborty   

Lalnunsiama Darlong  Mentor - Subhash Debnath  

Soyel Tripura  

Tesi Chowdhury   

Arijit Roy  

Sushma Debbarma   

Sahela Debbarma  Mentor – Debasish Datta  

Hengra Debbarma  

Shiyari Debbarma   

Mallika Reang  

Barnes k.Dewsaw   Mentor – Smita Debnath 

Sarada Debbarma 

Homchang Debbarma 

Tomas Reang   

Sabita kalai 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 5 of 6 

After dividing the student-Mentees, all the faculty members of the Department decided to have 

Mentor-Mentee Sessions on a regular basis as per the assigned classes/sessions in the weekly 

time table/routine and for maintaining the records, the College Mentor-Mentee Book [as well 

as in the ERP software] would be put into effect.  

The students [mentee] are also expected to remember the names of their teacher Mentors and 

accordingly attend all the mentor-mentee sessions as per the college central class routine. 
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NOTICE 

It is to inform all the students of BBA 5th Semester to follow the list of assigned member of faculty as 

your mentor. 

  Mentor-Mentee List 

BBA – 5th Semester (Marketing) 

Sl. No. Student Name Mentor 

1 Priyanshu  Deb Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

2 Tushar  Debbarma Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

3 Hamari Jamatia Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

4 Prasenjit Tripura Mrs. Rupa Saha 
5 Akash Debbarma Mrs. Rupa Saha 
6 Sumana Debbarma Mrs. Rupa Saha 
7 Kwtharti Jamatia Mrs. Rupa Saha 
8 Napolean Debbarma Mrs. Rupa Saha 
9 Bishal Gope Mrs. Rupa Saha 

10 Salma Jamatia Mr. Subhajit Paul 
11 Adong Jamatia Mr. Subhajit Paul 
12 Akash Barman Mr. Subhajit Paul 
13 Bivishan Debbarma Mr. Subhajit Paul 
14 Orgho Debnath Mr. Subhajit Paul 
15 Pintu Jamatia Mr. Subhajit Paul 
16 Bahai Jamatia Mr. Subhajit Paul 

 

Mentor-Mentee List 

BBA – 5th Semester (Finance) 

Sl. No. Student Name Mentor 

1 Shetabh  Biswas Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 
2 Subhankar  Dey Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 
3 Sourajit Das Mrs. Sriparna Roy 
4 Md. Alam Hossain Mrs. Sriparna Roy 
5 Trighunatit Roy Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

6 Sonia Karmakar Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

 

 

 

 

    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTICE 

It is to inform all the students of BBA 3rd Semester to follow the list of assigned member of faculty as your mentor. 

Mentor-Mentee List of BBA – 3rd Semester 

Sl. No. Student Name Mentor 

1 Gabriel Marak Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

2 Animesh Debbarma Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

3 Manash Debnath Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

4 Suprabha Saha Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

5 Supratik Sarkar Mr. Subhajit Paul 

6 Kalpadeep Chakraborty Mr. Subhajit Paul 

7 Soumik Paul Mr. Subhajit Paul 

8 Anandjoy Reang Mr. Subhajit Paul 

9 Konal Bhattacharjee Mr. Subhajit Paul 

10 Puja Debnath Mr. Subhajit Paul 

11 James Debbarma Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

12 Dibyajyoti Banik Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

13 Khirendra Reang Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

14 Digbijoy Paul Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

15 Subhamoy Gupta Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

16 V.Joshua Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

17 Rumiyo Debbarma Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

18 James Debbarma Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

19 Ambika Debnath Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

20 Ronald Debbarma Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

21 Sayandip Chowdhury Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

22 Priti Debbarma Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

23 Swmai Debbarma Mrs. Rupa Saha 

24 Rahul Debbarma Mrs. Rupa Saha 

25 Rajdeep Dhar Mrs. Rupa Saha 

26 Jahir Hossain Mrs. Rupa Saha 

27 Beredham Debbarma Mrs. Rupa Saha 

28 Priyangshu Datta Mrs. Rupa Saha 

         

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 NOTICE 

It is to inform all the students of BBA 1st Semester to follow the list of assigned member of faculty as your mentor. 

Sl. No. Student Name Mentor 

1 Soumydeep Chakraborty  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

2 Uday Saha  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

3 Diksha Debbarma  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

4 Puja Mog  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

5 Debojit Das Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

6 Eklavya Kaonangha Reang  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

7 Samuel Hrangkhawl  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

8 Simon Jamatia  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

9 Sudip Barua  Mrs. Sharmili Chakraborty 

10 Surbang Debbarma  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

11 Tirtha Saha  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

12 Deepjoy Das  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

13 Subhasish Reang  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

14 Tuhin Paul  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

15 Vedavyash Singha  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

16 Amos Darlong  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

17 Dipanjan Saha  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

18 Rahit Sutradhar  Mrs. Rupa Saha 

19 Simrin Debbarma Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

20 Debashis Debabrma Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

21 Deepraj Majumder  Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

22 Riya Debabrma  Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

23 Taman Chakma  Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

24 Rohit Roy  Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

25 Shyan Debbarma  Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

26 Tushit Chakma  Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

27 Payel Jamatia  Mrs. Sriparna Roy 

28 Kashmiri Saha  Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

29 Subhadeep Gope  Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

30 Aisiri Debbarma  Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

31 Tangsmai Jamatia Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

32 Bijesh Debbarma  Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

33 Agneshia Debbarma  Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

34 Vibel Debbarma  Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

35 Gourab Das Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 



36 Rehena Debbarma Mr. Achintya Bhattacharjee 

37 Ritika Roy Mr. Subhajit Paul 

38 Pallavi Mishra Mr. Subhajit Paul 

39 Aman Debbarma Mr. Subhajit Paul 

40 Amar Saha Mr. Subhajit Paul 

41 Raima Debbarma Mr. Subhajit Paul 

42 Sharmistha Modak  Mr. Subhajit Paul 

43 Sreejan Karta Jamatia  Mr. Subhajit Paul 

44 Anamika Debbarma Mr. Subhajit Paul 

45 Mohit Baid  Mr. Subhajit Paul 

46 Anirudha Das Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

47 Sneha Bhowmik Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

48 Bwthai Debbarma Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

49 Rayan Singha Roy Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

50 Mercy Kalai  Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

51 Supriya Debbarma Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

52 Rishita Debbarma Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

53 Deep Paul Dr. Sushobhan Sengupta 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

STUDENT CENTRE

MENTOR MENTEE ROAD MAP

2022 – 23

Date: July 7, 2022

NOTICE

We wish to inform all Sociology Honours students that the mentor-mentee list is as follows:

Sl.
No.

Name MENTORS 

1 BARSHA DEBBARMA SHC

2 HEELI DEBBARMA SHC

3 JACOB VANNEIHSANGA SHC

4 JESHPAL DEBBARMA SHC

5 JINIAL DEBBARMA SHC

6 PARIJA DEBBARMA SHC

7 RUMA DEBBARMA SHC

8 SWEETI HRANGKHAWL SHC

9 BUBAR DEBBARMA SHC

10 NAKPHANG DEBBARMA SHC

11 PRITY DEBBARMA SHC

12 ADAR MOHAN JAMATIA SEN

13 BITUYEL SANGMA SEN

14 HELINA REANG SEN

15 HELLEY DEBBARMA SEN

16 JERRY MOLSOM SEN

17 MANNA UCHOI SEN

18 RAHUL DEBBARMA SEN

19 SHIULY REANG SEN

20 SWMAI DEBBARMA SEN

21 DEBOPAM SEN GUPTA SEN

22 DEEPSIKHA BHOWMIK SEN

23 AKANSHA SAHA JD



24 KHUMBAR DEBBARMA JD

25 MANISHA CHAKMA JD

26 RIYA DEBBARMA JD

27 SUNIL VENGRA JD

28 NAMRATA DEBBARMA JD

29 DENIM KALAI JD

30 NINDIYA DEBBARMA JD

31 RISHA DEBBARMA JD

32 RUHINI DEBBARMA JD

33 ROSHNI DEBBARMA JD

34 AKASH RAKHIT KALAI GEN

35 JEMIKA DEBBARMA GEN

36 LALRUATTLUANGA GEN

37 MATHIA DEBBARMA GEN

38 TWISA JAMATIA GEN

39 SRIJITA DAS GEN

40 TOBISA KALAI GEN

2nd Year Students

Sl.
No.

Roll
No.

Name MENTORS 

1 216 MARY KAIPENG SHC

2 217 MEXY BATI REANG SHC

3 218 NAKPHANG DEBBARMA SHC

4 219 NOLANCE HRANGKHAWL SHC

5 220 PAUL DEBBARMA SHC

6 223 ROSELINA CHAKRABORTY SHC

7 227 SREELEKHA SARKAR SHC

8 237 VALENTINA DEBBARMA SHC

9 238 WANBORSUKLANG MARWEIN SHC

10 239 YAKHILI JAMATIA SHC

11 240 YAPHANG DEBBARMA SHC

12 201 BABITA REANG SEN

13 202 BENJAMIN DEBBARMA SEN

14 203 BIPASA TRIPURA SEN

15 204 CHIDARY SKU SEN

16 205 DANIEL TRIPURA SEN

17 206 ELIZABETH DEBBARMA SEN

18 207 HAMSOUKMA REANG SEN

19 208 HAPPY REANG SEN

20 209 KHACHONG DEBBARMA SEN



21 221 RIYELI DEBBARMA SEN

22 222 ROSA DEBBARMA SEN

23 224 RUMI PATHANG GEN

24 225 RUPI DEBBARMA GEN

25 226 SHRUTI CHAUDHURI GEN

26 233 TILYAREE REANG GEN

27 234 TRISHA DEB GEN

28 235 TWIMUG DEBBARMA GEN

29 236 TYNGSHAINLANG MAWLONG GEN

30 210 KHARANG DEBBARMA JD

31 211 KUMARI MUNALISHA
DEBBARMA

JD

32 212 KWTHARI DEBBARMA JD

33 213 LALSANPUIA DARLONG JD

34 214 MARI DEBBARMA JD

35 215 MARIYA DEBBARMA JD

36 228 SRILEKHA JAMATIA JD

37 229 SUBANKAR DEBBARMA JD

38 230 SUSMITA DEBBARMA JD

39 231 SWARNAMANIK MOLSOM JD

40 232 TANIYA REANG JD

41 238 WANBORSUKLANG MARWEIN JD

42 239 YAKHILI JAMATIA JD

43 240 YAPHANG DEBBARMA JD

3rd Year Students
SL.
No

ROLL
NO NAME MENTOR

1 203 ARMAN ALI SHC

2 205 BISWA LAXMI KALAI SHC

3 206 BISWAJIT DEBBARMA SHC

4 210 DIBOKSTAR MARWEIN SHC

5 214 HRITUPARNA BHOWMIK SHC

6 224 MANATHAK JAMATIA SHC

7 229 MEGHALIKA BANIK SHC

8 232 SAROJ KHAN SHC

9 235 SUBHRANIL LODH SHC

10 208 DAVID CUPPER L NONGUM SHC

11 207 CHRISTINA DEBBARMA SEN

12 211 GUINGAMLIU AKIOU SEN

13 212 HIRABATI DEBBARMA SEN

14 216 JINIA DEBBARMA SEN

15 223 MAFRU MOG SEN



16 236 TOIPHANGHA REANG SEN

17 237 YAKHLIK DEBBARMA SEN

18 226 MANOJ DEBBARMA (CR) SEN

19 227 MANOJ DEBBARMA SEN

20 230 S.JUSTINE HALAM GEN

21 221 LIZA DEBBARMA GEN

22 222 MADHAVI JAMATIA GEN

23 220 KLODI JAMATIA GEN

24 217 JOWEL DEBBARMA GEN

25 213 HIRAJIT REANG GEN

26 204 BARPHANG DEBBARMA GEN

27 202 ALINA DEBBARMA JD

28 201 AICHUK DEBBARMA JD

29 209 DIAMOND DEBBARMA JD

30 218 KAUSHIK DEBBARMA JD

31 219 KHUMBAR JAMATIA JD

32 225 MANDIRA DEBBARMA JD

33 228 MAYAMMA DEBBARMA JD

34 233 SHELI DEBBARMA JD

35 231 SALHAM DEBBARMA JD

36 215 JEPLINE DEBBARMA JD

Mentor names:

SHC – Dr. Sharmistha Chakraborthy
SEN – Sentienla
JD – Joel Lalengliana Darlong
GEN – Genesis Debbarma


